WINGS

6 for *10 | | 12 for %18

CHOOSE YOUR TOSS

BUFFALO GARLIC PARM
LEMON PEPPER SPICY RANCH
BBQ SWEET & SPICY KOREAN NAKED

Served with ranch, as Texas intended.

GOOD EATS

6" PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN TENDERS

DESSERTS
OMNHOALLOT

SHAREABLES

*Cange andens semse 2-3 snackens SM

NACHOS
e Ground Beef or Chicken +°2
e Steak +°3.%°

FRIED MOZZ

FRIED BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES . ..
HOUSE FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

TRUFFLE FRIES

e 1/2 house, 2 sweet potato, with truffle oil

ONION RINGS

LG




LIBATIONS & LIQUID COURAGE

All The Way

$12.00
Tito’s vodka, Fresh lemon juice, Strawberry, topped with champagne

Blackberry Paloma
$12.00
Espolon Reposado tequila, lime juice, blackberry, topped with grapefruit

Margarita
$12.00

Tequila, lime juice, orange liqueur, agave,
Add A Flavor for $2- Strawberry, Blackberry, Watermelon, Mango

Cucumber Jalapeno Margarita

$12.00

Teremana Reposado, orange liqueur, lime juice, agave, with muddled jalapefios and
cucumber

Top Shelf Margarita
$16.00

Your Choice of Don Julio, Patron or Casamigos Blanco. Cointreau, lime juice, agave

Blue Lagoon
$10.00

Tito’s vodka, blue curacao liqueur, lemonade, lemon

Cosmopolitan
$12.00
Tito’s vodka, orange liqueur, lime twist, cranberry juice, lime juice

Espresso Martini
$13.00
Absolut Vanilla, chocolate bourbon creme, Frangelico, coffee.

Bowler Barbie

$1.00
Malibu Coconut Rum, grenadine, pineapple juice, and cream

GKTAILS

BEER
Angry Orchard

Blue Moon

Blood N Honey

Yuengling

Community Honey Citrus Blonde
Community Mosaic IPA
Crackberry

Dos Equis

Manhattan Project Half Life IPA
Miller Lite

Michelob Ultra

Modelo

Peticolas Golden Opportunity
Peticolas Turn Out The Lights
Peticolas Velvet Hammer

Shiner Bock

Stone Hazy IPA

Truly

Twisted Tea

ODRAFT

5%
54%
7%
4.5%
5%
8.6%
6%
42%
6.2%
42%
42%
4.4%
4.6%
10%
9%
4.4%
6.7%
5%
5%

[INE

Josh Cabernet

Josh Merlot

Meiomi Pinot Nior

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Josh Pinot Grigio

Josh Chardonnay

PRICE
$7
$7
$8
$7
$8
$8
$7
$6
$8
$5
$6
$7
$7
$7
$9
$7
$7
$7
$7

GAR

DOMESTIC BEER
Coors Light
Lonestar

Pacifico

c
CAN

BUCKET

$3 $14
$3 $14
$6 $26

SELTZERS & CANNED COCKTAILS

High Noon (rotating flavors)
Long Drink

Long Drink Peach

Long Drink Zero (sugar free)

NONALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Cannabliss Original (CBD drink)
Cannabliss Berry Jane (CBD Drink)
Athletic Brewing N/A HAZY IPA
Athletic Upside Dawn N/A BLONDE
Liquid Death (19.20z water)

Dallas Tapwater

SMOKED orp

FASHIONED

S8
S8
S8
S8

S8 $40
$9 $44
S7 $32
S7 $32

$4.50 $19

FREE SEE BARTENDER

“If you are one for the
finer things, don't sleep
on our signature barrel
aged smoked old
fashioned using TX
Whiskey, pure maple
syrup, black walnut
bitters, and smoked
with cedar and rimmed
with a torched orange
peel!”




